Hotel Receipt

Hotel Details

Hotel Name: International Grand Hotel

Address: 123 Global Avenue, New York, NY, USA
Phone: +1 234 567 8900

Email: info@internationalgrandhotel.com
VAT/GST No: US123456789

Guest Details
Guest Name:
Nationality:
Passport No:
Contact:
Check-in Date:
Check-out Date:

Room No:

Payment Details
Payment Method:
Transaction ID:

Currency:

ltemized Charges
Description
Room Charge (Deluxe Suite)
Breakfast Buffet

Laundry Service

Tax Details
Service Tax (10%)
City Tax (5%)
Total Amount
Amount Paid

Balance Due

John Smith

United Kingdom
987654321

+44 123 4567 8901
2024-06-21
2024-06-27

1205

Credit Card (VISA)
TXN20240621001

usSDb

Qty Unit Price

6 $180.00
6 $20.00
1 $35.00

Thank you for staying with International Grand Hotel.
This is a computer-generated receipt and does not require a signature.

For queries, contact us at info@internationalgrandhotel.com

Amount
$1,080.00
$120.00

$35.00

$123.50
$61.75
$1,419.25
$1,419.25
$0.00
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