

Hotel Receipt

Hotel Details

Hotel Name:	International Grand Hotel
Address:	123 Global Avenue, New York, NY, USA
Phone:	+1 234 567 8900
Email:	info@internationalgrandhotel.com
VAT/GST No:	US123456789

Guest Details

Guest Name:	John Smith
Nationality:	United Kingdom
Passport No:	987654321
Contact:	+44 123 4567 8901
Check-in Date:	2024-06-21
Check-out Date:	2024-06-27
Room No:	1205

Payment Details

Payment Method:	Credit Card (VISA)
Transaction ID:	TXN20240621001
Currency:	USD

Itemized Charges

Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
Room Charge (Deluxe Suite)	6	\$180.00	\$1,080.00
Breakfast Buffet	6	\$20.00	\$120.00
Laundry Service	1	\$35.00	\$35.00

Tax Details

Service Tax (10%)	\$123.50
City Tax (5%)	\$61.75
Total Amount	\$1,419.25
Amount Paid	\$1,419.25
Balance Due	\$0.00

Thank you for staying with International Grand Hotel.
This is a computer-generated receipt and does not require a signature.
For queries, contact us at info@internationalgrandhotel.com

